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Ashe Donald 23 Magnolia Terrace | 413-734-0035 donald.ashe@sec.state.ma.us
Ashe Margaret 23 Magnolia Terrace | 413-734-0035 ashema@comcast.net
Bennett Jacob 101 Jamestown Drive | 413-575-1366 jbennettwb@gmail.com
Berry Jr | Raymond 36 Garland Street | 413-326-1829 rayberryjr@aol.com
Blair Holly 48 Magnolia Terrace | 413-734-6886 | holly.stonehawkinsblair@facebook.com
Camerota| Nicolas 52 Eckington Street | 413-886-5219 nicholascamerota@gmail.com
Carney Patricia 73 Eleanor Rd 413-736-0878 patcarneyll@comecast.net
Collins | Christopher| 39 Greenbrier St 413-732-5777 chriscollins232@comcast.net
Flink Adrian 143 Porter Road 413-786-1762 amflink@comcast.net
Flink Charles 143 Porter Road 413-786-1762 clflink@comcast.net
Francisco Nancy 10 Riverview Street | 413-788-7578 nancy@thecelebrationcoach.com
Freedman Burt 45 Trinity Terrace burtfreedman@yahco.com
Malloy William 223 Forest Park Ave | 413-734-6894 attymalloy@gmail.com
Martin Paul 46 Oxford St 413-737-4471 pmmartin@verizon.net
Melconian Linda
O'Conneli Linda 2 Veterans Way 413-655-1837 Imoconnell@gmail.com
Peck Matthew 45 Trinity Terrace | 413-737-2333 | mattpeck831@aol.com; mati@fleetbp.com
Schibelli Andrew
Seelig Russell 38 Oxford St 413-739-3584 rse4755887 @aol.com
Silverman Alma
Szafranski} Matthew 171 Garland St 413-335-2536 mski4178@aol.com
Tomei Robert 171 Garland St
Walsh Kateri 42 Magnolia Terrace | 413-781-8042 wkaterib@gmail.com
Walsh Marjorie | 112 Forest Park Ave | 413-732-7151
Walsh Il Daniel 42 Magnolia Terrace | 413-781-8042




Wilson Anthony tony.ivan@gmail.com
Altman Melvyn 15 Sedgewick St. 418-218-9696 mwa0013 @aol.com
Davila Victor 71 East Ave. 413-297-8614 victordavila@comcast.net




